
NEW
DIRECT SERVICE 
FROM 
ZURICH AIRPORT 
TO INTERLAKEN 
AND 
GRINDELWALD

Convenient luggage transport
Short journey times

Comfortable vehicles
Free WiFi

INTERLAKEN

GRINDELWALD

ZURICH
AIRPORT

You will find all the information 

on our airport bus service at

FLY-BUS.CH

FLY-BUS.CH

Fast and direct – never has your journey 
started so conveniently!

Our airport bus provides a direct connection from the  

Bernese Oberland to Zurich airport with no changes.

You therefore have more holiday time and travel comfor-

tably without having to carry your bags.  

Reservation of the airport bus is necessary.

FLY-BUS.CH
Oberland Reisen

Grundstrasse 32

CH-3818 Grindelwald

info@oberlandreisen.ch

+(41) 33 828 17 17

FAST AND DIRECT



It is necessary to make reservations on Fly-Bus.

Winter   15 Dec 2018 – 31 Mar 2019 

Mon to
Sun

Sat + 

Sun
Sat + 

Sun
Sat + 

Sun
Sat + 

Sun

Zurich Airport leave 08.05 10.35 12.35 15.35 17.35

Interlaken Ost stat. arr. 10.15 12.45 14.45 17.45 19.45

Grindelwald Grund arr. 10.45 13.15 15.15 18.15 20.15

Grindelwald Dorf arr. 10.50 13.20 15.20 18.20 20.20

Sat + 

Sun
Sat + 

Sun
Sat + 

Sun
Sat + 

Sun
Mon to
Sun

Grindelwald Dorf leave 06.45 08.45 11.45 13.45 16.45

Grindelwald Grund leave 06.55 08.55 11.55 13.55 16.55

Interlaken Ost stat. leave 07.25 09.25 12.25 14.25 17.25

Zurich Airport arr. 09.30 11.30 14.30 16.30 19.30

Summer   1 May 2019 – 31 Oct 2019 

Mon to
Sun

Mon to
Sun

Mon to
Sun

Zurich Airport leave 08.05 12.35 16.35

Interlaken Ost stat. arr. 10.15 14.45 18.45

Grindelwald Grund arr. 10.45 15.15 19.15

Grindelwald Dorf arr. 10.50 15.20 19.20

Mon to
Sun

Mon to
Sun

Mon to
Sun

Grindelwald Dorf leave 08.45 11.45 16.45

Grindelwald Grund leave 08.55 11.55 16.55

Interlaken Ost stat. leave 09.25 12.25 17.25

Zurich Airport arr. 11.30 14.30 19.30

The price for the airport bus includes the journey to / from 

Zurich Airport as well as the transport of your luggage.  

One piece of luggage per person in accordance with airline 

regulations, as well as hand luggage, is included.

In the winter we transport your ski  / snowboard equipment 

and  ski boot bag free of charge.  

Additional baggage or special baggage must be registered in 

advance.

Travel insurance is not included in the fare.

Individual public transport or season tickets 

(e.g. half tax card, Swiss travel pass) are not valid and will 

not be accepted.  

Fares are per individual journey and include 7.7% tax.

TIMETABLE PRICES

BOOK NOW

FLY-BUS.CH either directly 

or via your hotel’s booking page

 Zurich-Interlaken Zurich-Grindelwald

Single  CHF 55.00  CHF 65.00

Groups of 15 people 
and more CHF 44.00  CHF 52.00

Children up to and 
including the age of 15 CHF 27.00  CHF 32.00

FLY-BUS.CH


